DATA SHEET
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 1996
August, 2024 − Rev. 7
1 Publication Order Number:
NC7SZ14/D
TinyLogic UHS Inverter
with Schmitt Trigger Input

tPLH tPHL
TW
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Top Mark Operating Temperature Packages Shipping†
 NC7SZ14M5X 7Z14 −40 to +85°C SC−74A 3000 / Tape & Reel
 NC7SZ14P5X Z14 −40 to +85°C SC−88A 3000 / Tape & Reel
 NC7SZ14L6X B6 −40 to +85°C SIP6, MicroPak 5000 / Tape & Reel
 NC7SZ14FHX B6 −40 to +85°C UDFN6, MicroPak2 5000 / Tape & Reel
 DISCONTINUED (Note 5)
 NC7SZ14M5X−L22090 7Z14 −40 to +85°C SOT23−5 3000 / Tape & Reel
 NC7SZ14P5X−L22057 Z14 −40 to +85°C SC−88A 3000 / Tape & Reel
 NC7SZ14L6X−L22175 B6 −40 to +85°C SIP6, MicroPak 5000 / Tape & Reel